
VA - 17012023www.AIRBO.eu
Hermesweg 11A 
4051 BV Ochten

+31 (0)85 902 00 00 
info@airbo.eu

DOUBLE MOTOR DUST
AED 1223A / AED 1240A

40

24

11

42

21

20

22

13

6

10

38

9
8

5

31

1

30

16

27

39

29
33

32

7
23

26

28

18
12

25

15 4

42

2

POS. ITEM no.  DESCRIPTION
1 500651 HANDLE BASE 3 INSERTS

2 500689 HANDLE COVER 2-SWITCH HARD WIRED

3 500183 M4 X 8MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW

4 500997 NO6.5/8 INCH LG.POZI-PAN.SCREW.Z/PL.PLASTITE

5 500152 M4.16 MM LG.TAMPER PROOF-PAN.SCREW.STAINLESS STEEL

6 500149 M4 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT

7 500150 M4 SHAKEPROOF WASHER STAINLESS STEEL

8 500151 M4 A2 S/ST FLAT WASHER DIN9021 (REF: WAWSFM400X500)

9 500153 SPACER 4.3X8X6

10 500188 BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING (STATIC DISSIPATIVE) ECO DUPLEX

11 500653 230V SINGLE STAGE THRO FLOW FAN MOTOR (DLI 653T) TCO (620)

12 500797 MOTOR CONTROLLER + AUX

13 1001102 NO8 X 1 INCH LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL PLASTITE SCREW

14 500156 NO8 X 5/8 INCH LONG PLASTITE STAINLESS STEEL SCREW

15 500157 LED HOLDER (DUSTCARE SYSTEM)

16 500912 LENS COVER

17 500147 M5 X 20MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW

18 500158 SPIROL SPACER

19 500189 DUPLEX 620W MOTOR PLATE

20 500159 ECO GRILLE INSERT

21 500160 BOTTOM MOTOR GASKET - CUP MOTOR

22 500161 MOUNTING RUBBER

POS. ITEM no.  DESCRIPTION
23 500191 P CLIP

24 500166 CUP MOTOR MOUNTING SPACER

25 500163 M4 NUTSERT

26 500164 M4.35MM LG.POZI-PAN.SCREW.Z/PL

27 500167 COVER MOULDING SINGLE GRILL (STRUCTOFOAM BLACK) 

28 500155 NED PCB METALLIC SCREEN

29 500294 SOCKET GASKET

30 501171 FUSE HOLDER

31 500169 M4 NYLON INSERT NUT

32 500168 M4 X 16MM LONG POZI PAN COUNTERSUNK SCREW

33 500295 EURO SOCKET (A1461000  EUROPE)

34 500435 SWITCH MOUNTING BRACKET

35 500346 SWITCH COVER (PLUG HANDLE)

36 500343 RED ROCKER SWITCH (WHITE PRINT)

37 500921 GREEN ROCKER SWITCH (WHITE PRINT) 0-1

38 500170 TERMINAL BLOCK (3-POLE 16A)

39 500197 FUSE 5X20MM 10 AMP TRAAG

40 500676 AIRBO KABEL BLAUW 10 METER 3X1,5MM2

41 500903 CABLE CLAMP

42 500466 STRESS RELIEF

42 500442 KOOLSTOFBORSTEL (PER STUK)

SPARE PARTS


